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MOULDINGS

2

SERIES 10 - CASING & BASE

Base

Casing

Door Header

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA10-41 BA10-31BA10-51

CA10-23

HC00-31

HC00-41

CA10-31

HT10-13
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SERIES 10 - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC10-51
13/16” x 5-1/4”

CC10-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC10-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC10-21
11/16” x 2-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

11 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA11-41 BA11-31BA11-51

CA11-23

CA11-31

HT11-13
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11 SERIES - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC11-51
11/16” x 5-1/4”

CC11-31
5/8” x 3-1/4”

CC11-41
5/8” x 4-1/4”

CC11-21
5/8” x 2-1/4”
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12 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Base

Casing

Door Header

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA12-41 BA12-31BA12-51

CA12-23

HC00-31

HC00-41

CA12-31

HT12-13
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12 SERIES - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC12-51
13/16” x 5-1/4”

CC12-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC12-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC12-21
11/16” x 2-1/4”
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13 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Door Header

Casing

Base

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA13-41 BA13-31BA13-51

CA13-23

CA13-31

HT13-13
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13 SERIES - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC13-51
13/16” x 5-1/4”

CC13-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC13-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC13-21
11/16” x 2-1/4”
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14 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Door Header

Casing

Base

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA14-41 BA14-31BA14-51

CA14-23

CA14-31

HT14-13
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14 SERIES - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC14-51
13/16” x 5-1/4”

CC14-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC14-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC14-21
11/16” x 2-1/4”
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15 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Base

Casing

Door Header

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA15-41 BA15-31BA15-51

CA15-23

CA15-31

HT15-13
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15 SERIES - CROWN

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC15-51
13/16” x 5-1/4”

CC15-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC15-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC15-21
11/16” x 2-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

20 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA20-41 BA20-31BA20-51

CA20-23

CA20-31

HT20-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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20 SERIES - COVES

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC20-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC20-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC20-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC20-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”
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21 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Base

Casing

Door Header

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA21-41 BA21-31BA21-51

CA21-23

CA21-31

HT21-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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21 SERIES - COVES

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC21-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC21-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC21-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC21-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

22 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA22-41 BA22-31BA22-51

CA22-23

CA22-31

HT22-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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22 SERIES - COVES

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC22-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC22-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC22-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC22-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”
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23 SERIES - CASING & BASE

Base

Casing

Door Header

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA23-41 BA23-31BA23-51

CA23-23

CA23-31

HT23-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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23 SERIES - COVES

CC23-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC23-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC23-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC23-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

30 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA30-41 BA30-31BA30-51

CA30-23

CA30-31

HT30-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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30 SERIES - COVES

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”

CC30-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC30-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC30-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC30-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”



MOULDINGS

24

Base

Casing

Door Header

31 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA31-41 BA31-31BA31-51

CA31-23

CA31-31

HT31-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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31 SERIES - COVES

CC31-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC31-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC31-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC31-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

32 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA32-41 BA32-31BA32-51

CA32-23

CA32-31

HT32-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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32 SERIES - COVES

CC32-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC32-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC32-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC32-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”
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Base

Casing

Door Header

33 SERIES - CASING & BASE

11/16” x 2-3/4”

3/4” x 1-3/4”

13/16” x 3-1/4”

13/16” x 4-1/4”

11/16” x 3-1/4”

9/16” x 4-1/4” 9/16” x 3-1/4”9/16” x 5-1/4”

HC00-31

HC00-41

BA33-41 BA33-31BA33-51

CA33-23

CA33-31

HT33-13
5/8” x 1-3/4”
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33 SERIES - COVES

CC33-51
3/4” x 5-1/4”

CC33-31
3/4” x 3-1/4”

CC33-41
3/4” x 4-1/4”

CC33-21
3/4” x 2-1/4”

1-9/16”

1-5/8”

2-1/16”

2-1/2”

2-9/16”

3-3/8”

3-1/16”

4-1/4”
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2-1/4” UPPER MOULDING DETAIL (#214)

Build-up not required but recommended
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3-1/4” UPPER MOULDING DETAIL (#314)

Build-up not required but recommended



MOULDINGS
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4-1/4” UPPER MOULDING DETAIL (#414)

Build-up not required but recommended





Bayer is a leader in interior solutions for the cabinetry, millwork and storage solutions. With more 
than 25 years of experience we provide unparalleled service and custom product offerings. With 

our vast partnerships we are able to provide unmatched product offerings to any and all customers. 
At Bayer Interior Woods we have set the standard for the manufacturer-to-dealer relationship. 

We know that you are in business for yourself but, you do not have to do it by yourself.

bayerinteriorwoods.com
© 2026 Bayer Interior Woods. All Rights Reserved.
All photos and colors are representative of product. 

Please review an actual product sample with your dealer 
before making your final selection.

INTERIOR WOODS


